 Kolo Suspended
High efficiency suspended luminaire
  Without Trim Ring
  Overview
Kolo brings style and efficiency to any application. With a host of optional attachments to add visual interest, Kolo is the optimum
lighting solution.
  Optics
Nominal light output options:

Optional trim ring available for an alternative aesthetic finish (supplied separately)
Product also available as surface and IP65
Order codes
IP44 300mm Silver (4000K)
B50
IP44 300mm Silver Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
806 lumens (6.3W) K4H364KS K4H364KSEM 128 >100k >100k >100k
1136 lumens (8.8W) K4H3124KS K4H3124KSEM 129 >100k >100k 92k
IP44 400mm Silver (4000K)
B50
IP44 400mm Silver Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
1755 lumens (13.7W) K4H4154KS K4H4154KSEM 128 >100k >100k 100k
2359 lumens (18.5W) K4H4204KS K4H4204KSEM 128 >100k >100k 95k
2793 lumens (21.3W) K4H4274KS K4H4274KSEM 131 >100k >100k 87k
3549 lumens (27.7W) K4H4354KS K4H4354KSEM 128 >100k >100k 75k
Accessories
Suspension Kit KLSUSKIT
Trim Ring 300mm Silver KLTR300S
Trim Ring 400mm Silver KLTR400S